tria de			
57	REÇOBDING REQUESTED BY 47	Volma 3 Page 3304	
Г	AND WHEN REGORDED MAIL TO		
Name	Thomas Fletcher Thirion		
Street Address	1539 Tavern Road Apt 101 Alpine, Calif. 91901		
City & L	_ ^		
	MAIL TAX STATEMENTS TO		
Name	Same		
Street Address			
City & State			
_	space AP	BOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE	
N/	NAT-30 (5-87)		
	The undersigned grantor(s) declare(s):		
ALL PTN,	Documentary transfer tax is \$	cee remaining at time of sale.	
	 () computed on full value of property conveyed, of () computed on full value less value of liens and encumbran (xx) Unincorporated area: () City of	, and	
000	FOR A VALUABLE CONSIDERATION, receipt of which is her	eby acknowledged,	
Sco	t net I Delman Cladden and Norma Jeanne Gladden h	usband and wife as tenents by the	
035	as to an undivided one half interest		
	Thomas Fletcher Thirion, a single man		
01181		tate of Kakikawaka: Oregon	
611	A portion of Government Lots 5 and 12, Section 11	1, T36S, R11E,	
R3611	W.M. describes as follows: Beginning at the center of the cul-de-sac at the South end of Josephine Street in the 2nd Addition to Nimrod River Park; thence S 17° 00' 15" W 50 feet to the edge of said cul-de-sac, the true point of beginning; thence S 00° 35' 15" W across Govt. Lots 5 and 12 to the Sprague River; thence Easterly along the North bank of said river to a 1/2" iron pipe which is the most Southwesterly corner of the Klamath County park as same is described in document No, 3083 recorded January 4, 1966 in Vol. M 66 at page 36, Official Records of Klamath County; thence N 26° 14' 07" W 646 81 feet to the South edge of said cul-de-sac; thence Westerly along the edge of said cul-de-sac to the true point of beginning.		
	Subject to covenants, conditions, restrictions, of record.		
	This land is adjacent to a river and may be inun runoff.		
	To Have and to Hold the same unto the said grant and assigns forever. The true and actual conside stated in terms of dollars is \$ <u>1,750.00</u> Dated:January 20. 1993	ration paid for this transfer,	
	STATE OF CALIFORNIA COUNTY OF Sen Dec 50	Cott Manual Stadeou	
	On <u>January 20, 1993</u> before <u>Manual AD, 1993</u> me, the undersigned, a Notary Public in and for said State, personally appeared <u>SCOTT CLADDEN</u>	main flannis Latter	
	personally known to me or proved to me on the basis of sat- isfactory evidence to be the person whose name 15 subscribed to the within instrument and acknowledged that <u>he</u> executed the same. WITNESS my hand and official seal. Signature of Meanine Meaninement	R. DUANNE MCLANNON NOTATI PREUS CULTORINA	
	Signature 2/1	Hy Come Eures and 12 1943	
		(This area for official notarial seal)	
	Title Order No	OF LOAN NO.	

MAIL TAX STATEMENTS

3305

Personally sppeared <u>RICA</u> Personally known to a OFFICIAL NOTAF ALSON COTT Notary Public - CO My Comm. Expires	Alson Cottrell, Notary Public Name, Title of Officer - E.G., "Jane Doe, Notary Public" And Palmage And Norma Junne Gladow Name(s) of Signer(s) Mame(s) of the instrument and acknowledged to me that he/she/they executed the same in his/her/their authorized capacity(ies), and that by his/her/their signature(s) on the instrument the person(s) acted, executed the instrument. MY SEAL RELL Palloria	Attornsy-in-fact Trustee(s) Subscribing Vitness Guardian/Conservator
ATTENTION NOTARY: Althoug of this THIS CERTIFICATE MUST BE ATTACHED TO THE DOCUMENT DESCRIBED AT RICHT:	h the information requested below is OFTIONAL, it could pervent in certificate to unsuthorized documents. Title or Type of Document $\underline{/ MO(U,DU,N)} SAMT$ Number of Pages $\underline{/ }$ Date of Document $\underline{/ - 2}$ Signer(s) Other Than Named Above $\underline{SCOTT} GLBO$	0-93

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

Filed for	or record at request of .	Scott Gladden	the6th day
of	Feb. A	A.D., 19 93 at 11:47	o'clock A_M., and duly recorded in Vol M93
	of _	Deeds	on Page <u>3304</u>
			Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
FEE	\$35.00		By Dauline Muslender